CARROT CAKE - 8”
GATEAU AUX CAROTTES - 8"

ITEM #/# DE L'ITEM: CCAR8
WEIGHT / POIDS :  1.40KG
CASE PACK/ 1

QUANTITE PAR BOITE:

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES/COMPOSITION DU PRODUIT:
DENSELY DELICIOUS WITH PINEAPPLE, COCONUT AND WALNUTS; LAYERED AND COVERED WITH CREAM

CHEESE AND HONEY ICING.

COUCHES SPONGIEUSES DE GATEAU AUX CAROTTES AVEC ANANAS, NOIX DE COCO ET NOIX DE GRENOBLE,
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COUVERTES D'UN DELICIEUX CREMAGE AU MIEL ET AU FROMAGE A LA CREME.

INGREDIENTS: SUGARS (SUGAR, ICING SUGAR, HONEY, INVERT SUGAR), CREAM CHEESE (MILK),
UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, CARROTS, CANOLA OIL, PINEAPPLES, LIQUID WHOLE EGGS,

BUTTER (MILK), COCONUT, WALNUTS, WATER, YOGURT POWDER (MILK), BAKING SODA,
NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOUR, CINNAMON, LIQUID EGG WHITES, SALT, SODIUM ALGINATE,
BUTTERMILK POWDER, NATURAL COLOUR (FRUIT AND VEGETABLE EXTRACTS)

INGREDIENTS: SUCRES (SUCRE, SUCRE A GLACER, MIEL, GLUCOSE - FRUCTOSE), FROMAGE A LA CREME
(LAIT),FARINE DE BLE NON BLANCHIE, CAROTTES, HUILE DE CANOLA, ANANAS, OEUFS ENTIERS
LIQUIDES, BEURRE (LAIT), NOIX DE COCO, NOIX DE GRENOBLE, EAU, POUDRE DE YOGOURT

(LAIT), BICARBONATE DE SOUDE, AROME NATUREL DE VANILLE, CANNELLE, BLANCS

D'OEUFS LIQUIDES, SEL, ALGINATE DE SODIUM, BABEURRE EN POUDRE, COULEUR NATURELLE
(EXTRAITS DE FRUITS ET LEGUMES)

ALLERGENS / ALLERGENES
MAY CONTAIN/ PEUT CONTENIR

WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, WALNUTS / BLE, LAIT, OEUFS, NOIX DE GRENOBLE
PEANUTS AND / OR OTHER NUTS | PEUT CONTENIR DES ARACHIDE ET /OU D’AUTRES NOIX

LAYER CAKES

Nutrition Facts
Valeur nutritive

Per 1/16 cake (88 g)
pour 1/16 gateau (B8 q)

Calories 340 % Daily Value*

% valeur quotidienne®

Total Fat / Lipides 21 g 28 %
Saturated / saturés 8 g 40%
+Trans /trans 0.2 g

Carbohydrate / Glucides 34 g
Fiber f Fibres 1g 4%
Sugars f Sucres 25 g 25%

Protein / Protéines 3 g

Cholesterol / Cholestérol 45 mg

Sodium 210 mg 9%
Potassium 100 mg 2%
Calcium 50 mg 4%
Iron / Fer 0.75 mg 4%

* 5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot
* 5% ou moins c'est peu, 15% ou plus c'est beaucoup
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CARROT CAKE - 6"
GATEAU AUX CAROTTES - 6"

ITEM #/# DE L'ITEM: CCARS
WEIGHT / POIDS :  0.825KG
CASE PACK/ 1

QUANTITE PAR BOITE:

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES/COMPOSITION DU PRODUIT:
DENSELY DELICIOUS WITH PINEAPPLE, COCONUT AND WALNUTS; LAYERED AND COVERED WITH
CREAM CHEESE AND HONEY ICING.

COUCHES SPONGIEUSES DE GATEAU AUX CAROTTES AVEC ANANAS, NOIX DE COCO ET NOIX DE
GRENOBLE, COUVERTES D'UN DELICIEUX CREMAGE AU MIEL ET AU FROMAGE A LA CREME.

INGREDIENTS: SUGARS (SUGAR, ICING SUGAR, HONEY, INVERT SUGAR), CREAM CHEESE (MILK),
UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, CARROTS, CANOLA OIL, PINEAPPLES, LIQUID WHOLE EGGS,
BUTTER (MILK), COCONUT, WALNUTS, WATER, YOGURT POWDER (MILK), BAKING SODA,
NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOUR, CINNAMON, LIQUID EGG WHITES, SALT, SODIUM ALGINATE,
BUTTERMILK POWDER, NATURAL COLOUR (FRUIT AND VEGETABLE EXTRACTS)

INGREDIENTS: SUCRES (SUCRE, SUCRE A GLACER, MIEL, GLUCOSE - FRUCTOSE), FROMAGE A
LA CREME (LAIT),FARINE DE BLE NON BLANCHIE, CAROTTES, HUILE DE CANOLA, ANANAS,
OEUFS ENTIERS LIQUIDES, BEURRE (LAIT), NOIX DE COCO, NOIX DE GRENOBLE, EAU, POUDRE
DE YOGOURT (LAIT), BICARBONATE DE SOUDE, AROME NATUREL DE VANILLE, CANNELLE,
BLANCS D'OEUFS LIQUIDES, SEL, ALGINATE DE SODIUM, BABEURRE EN POUDRE, COULEUR
NATURELLE (EXTRAITS DE FRUITS ET LEGUMES)

ALLERGENS / ALLERGENES WHEAT, MILK, EGGS, WALNUTS / BLE, LAIT, OEUFS, NOIX DE GRENOBLE
MAY CONTAIN/ PEUT CONTENIR PEANUTS AND / OR OTHER NUTS | PEUT CONTENIR DES ARACHIDE ET /OU D’AUTRES NOIX

LAYER CAKES





